Time Trial, August 21, 2025

at Jacobs Track. 70 degrees and nice

Boys Varsity
Nathan Pierzchalski

Alexander Taskov
Gavin Glosson
Austin Stevenson
Mehdi Abdagic
Doyle Watson
Andrew Kroeger
Ben McMahon
Zac Anderson
Derrick Jones
Joey Flaskamp
Cam Borkowski
Kaiden Arnold
Gavin VanAntwerp
Caleb Zachas
Dane McCarthy
Patrick Sowa
Joey Mueller
Finnden Benoit
Christian de Beauvoir
Nathan Gribbon
Marcus Grudek
Eli Reyes

Zohaib Mustafa
Rylan Sainsbury
Finley Otruba

Girls Varsity
Lennox Szymonik

Mackenzie Cronin
Dani Soto

Julia Felton
Matylda Maciejczyk
Rylie Warczak
Jamie Lakeman
Amisha Schlicht
Honey Stanojev
Lauren Grenlie

Place

O 0 9 N i A W N —

| NS T NS T NG T NG T NG T N0 T NG T S E e e T e Y Sy ey
AN N B W= O O 00 JN N b WN = O

w
1
0
(]
(¢~

O 0 1 N v A W N =

—_
()

Time

10:19.7
10:23.2
10:26.5
10:38.9
10:41.9
10:49.9
11:06.7
11:15.1
11:18.9
11:22.6
11:30.4
11:34.1
11:34.3
12:01.8
12:44.3
12:52.5
12:56.0
12:58.1
13:02.3
13:16.6
13:19.2
13:24.8
13:32.1
13:33.1
13:56.0
14:07.9

Time

10:51.8
12:10.3
12:15.8
12:29.1
12:34.5
12:47.3
12:59.3
13:23.6
13:43.5
13:47.4

1st Mile
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:21
5:19
5:18
5:20
5:30
5:30
5:32
5:34
5:37
5:32
5:44
6:31
6:27
6:29
6:08
6:31
6:27
6:27
5:55
6:41
6:30
6:50
6:45

1st Mile
5:18
5:58
5:58
6:07
6:03
6:03
6:09
6:22
6:36
6:22

24

21

26

25

2nd Mile
5:07
5:10
5:13
5:17
5:22
5:31
5:46
5:45
5:48
5:50
5:56
5:57
6:02
6:17
6:13
6:25
6:27
6:50
6:31
6:49
6:52
7:29
6:51
7:03
7:06
7:22

2nd Mile
5:33
6:12
6:17
6:22
6:31
6:44
6:50
7:01
7:07
7:25

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Avg Mile
5:09
5:11
5:13
5:19
5:20
5:24
5:33
5:37
5:39
5:41
5:45
5:47
5:47
6:00
6:22
6:26
6:28
6:29
6:31
6:38
6:39
6:42
6:46
6:46
6:58
7:03

Avg Mile
5:25
6:05
6:07
6:14
6:17
6:23
6:29
6:41
6:51
6:53



Bella Hooper
Hannah Singer
Zofia Orlowska
Gissel Vasquez
Kailyn Schlicht
Olena Yadzhak

Boys FS
Gabriel Katsahnias

Corbin Trier
Enzo Scarpelli
Carter Bergman
Adolfo Gonzalez
Joshua Rodriguez

Landin Swinson-Hernan

Aydan Ziolo

Dylan Sweet

Hayden Saunders
Sean Burley

Adam Storm

Lev Little

Michael Washkowiak
James Tash

Matthew Erazo
Alexander Caldera
Mateo Vigloria-Munoz
Rayhan Quadri

Evan Jurasz

Girls FS

Chloe Reidel
Violet Stratton
Evelyn Stoltz
Michelle Welo
Alex Zaucha
Stella Smith
Jenna Blasinski
Sofiya Kukuruza
Maddyson Cronin
Mary-Jane Saenz
Brooklynn Hooper

Middle/Elementary
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6:22
6:47
7:08
6:51
6:52
7:08

12

13

14

15

16

7:40
7:31
7:28
7:45
7:50
7:51

8

12

15

13

14

16

7:01
7:09
7:18
7:18
7:21
7:29



Madden Legge
Paul Tobijasiewicz
Ryland Watson
Hudson Legge
Myles Samayavong
Kenzie Rohrbacher
Tyler Peak

Brody Suskin
Kyson Arnold
Emma Legge
Justin Stratton
Taylor Cunningham
Emma Taskov
Mary Redeker
Vivian Rohrbacher

Ellianna Samayavong

Maddie Skocz
Payton Kopecky
Kayleigh Skocz
Alivia Bernick

Alumni/Parent
Andrew Beyer
Zach Osmanski
Ethan Aichholz
Matt Andreano
Mike Glosson
Omar Uddin
Michael Moore
Ryan Semerjian
Nick Watson
Kathleen Kania
Matt Johnson
Jacob Godinez
John Osmanski
Brendan Sweet
Madeline Osmanski
Lizzie Procter
Jessica Zaucha

Jackson Schmitt-Vallejo

Allison Otruba
Tommy Subaric
Jackie Then
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5:12.6
5:36.3
5:36.6
6:22.8
6:31.8
6:40.4
6:40.8
6:43.0
6:57.4
7:08.2
7:21.3
7:21.5
7:31.1
7:31.3
7:41.4
7:56.6
7:56.8
9:44.6
9:56.4
5:57 (800)

Time

4:40.3
4:43.8
4:45.6
4:45.7
4:56.5
5:28.3
5:30.1
5:37.2
5:49.8
5:54.7
6:19.7
6:20.6
6:23.3
6:26.2
6:41.4
6:42.5
6:44.9
6:47.0
6:53.4
7:15.5
7:19.9



Lauren Proctor

Sarah Marrs

Jacob Johnson

Kylie Johnson

Emma Schmitt-Vallejo
Maria Kanyova

Lily Schmidt
Genevieve Goelz

21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29

7:43.7
7:32.2
7:42.9
7:44.2
7:53.7
8:32.3
8:43.6
11:03.9



